
Pachet 1+Pachet 2

I.D.: 70076199

Data publicarii 08.06.22 Coduri CPV 39831240-0 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 1.991,18 RON - 1.991,18 RON

Descriere: REZERVA RAID LICHID buc 4 13.45 53.78 2 SACI MENAJ 35 L 10 4.20 42.02 3 MANUSI MENAJ M buc 30 3.36 100.84 4 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR buc 20 5.04 100.84 1 HARTIE COPIATOR NIVEUS 80G top 30 21.85 655.46 2 DOSAR ELBA buc 150 3.36 504.20 3 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 2 6.72 13.45 4 EVIDENTIATOR GALBEN buc 2 2.52 5.04 5 LIPICI SOLID PELIKAN buc 4 5.88 23.53 6 BANDA HARTIE 3.8 CM buc 4 10.08 40.34 7 D.V.D buc 50 1.68 84.03 8 PLIC CD buc 50 0.13 6.30 9 MARKER CD buc 2 2.52 5.04 10 HARTIE SCRIS A4 top 1 30.25 30.25 11 PLIC BURDUF buc 100 0.84 84.03 12 ETICHETE 33/COALA top 2 33.61 67.23 13 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 top 1 37.82 37.82 14 PLIC C5 buc 250 0.25 63.03 15 ROLLER ALBASTRU buc 10 6.72 67.23 16 SFOARA BUMBAC buc 2 3.36 6.72
